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PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (PIN): 
 

LOCAL SIGNIFICANCE RATING: 

Significant 

Contributing 

Non-Contributing – Built After 1987 

Non-Contributing – Reversible Alterations 

Non-Contributing – Irreversible Alterations 

HISTORIC DISTRICT LOCATION: 

Central Geneva NRHD 

North Geneva NRHD 

Local Geneva HD 

NR DISTRICT SIGNIFICANCE RATING: 

Contributing 

Non-Contributing 

Not Applicable / Not in NR District 

Other HPC Action: 

ARCHITECTURAL STYLE: 
 

NUMBER OF STORIES: 
 

OVERALL PLAN SHAPE: 

DATE OF CONSTRUCTION: 

HISTORIC NAME: 
 
COMMON NAME: 
 

FOUNDATION MATERIAL: 
 
PRIMARY WALL MATERIAL(S): 
 

ENTRY DOOR(S): 

WINDOW MATERIAL: 
 

FRONT PORCH: 
 
VISIBLE SIDE PORCH: 

PRIMARY ROOF FORM: 
 

OTHER SIGNIFICANT ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES: 

Not in HD / Individual Historic Landmark 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 
 

VISIBLE CHIMNEY: 

CHIMNEY MATERIAL: 
 

GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION: 
 

ARCHITECT: 
 
BUILDER: 
WILSON BROTHERS:              OSCAR             BOTH 

ARCHITECTURAL DATA: 
 

WINDOW STYLE: 
 

PRIMARY ROOF MATERIAL: 
 

HPC ACTION: 

   Demolition Approved: 

SIGNIFICANT ALTERATION DATES: 

AUGUST           
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BRIEF HISTORICAL DESCRIPTION: 

GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 

ADDITIONAL PROPERTY INFORMATION: 
 

AS1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 

AS2 GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 

CONTRIBUTING ACCESSORY STRUCTURES: 
 

CONTRIBUTING LANDSCAPE FEATURES: 
 

SOURCES: 
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	Other HPC Action: 2.21.06 Windows; 7.22.15 Shingles  
	BRIEF HISTORICAL DESCRIPTION: According to Sanborn Fire Insurance maps, this property was constructed between 1923 and 1930. The 1930 map shows it as a one story, rectangular house, with a bay window centered on the South side. A front porch is depicted across the entire front facade. In 1945, the footprint was the same. Today, the porch only exists at the front door, and does not span the full front facade.
In 1957, the Geneva Republican reported that the house had been remodeled. The primary resident at this time Howard R Gunderson, who resided there from at least 1956 to 1974. No other property history is available at this time.
	SOURCES: Geneva Republican
	AS1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 
	AS2 GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 
	LEFT STREET VIEW: 
	RIGHT STREET VIEW: 
	STREET VIEW: 
	ACCESSORY 1: 
	REAR CORNER/ ACCESSORY: 
	CORNER STREET/ ACCESSORY: 
	ACCESSORY 2: 
	ACCESSORY 3: 
	LANDSCAPE 1: 
	LANDSCAPE 2: 
	PROPERTY ADDRESS: 214 North Sixth Street
	SIGNIFICANT ALTERATION DATES: 1957
	ARCHITECT: Unknown 
	DATE OF CONSTRUCTION: Between 1923-1930
	COMMON NAME: Unknown 
	GENERAL PROPERTY INFORMATION: Unknown 
	ARCHITECTURAL DATA: Craftsman Bungalow
	OVERALL PLAN SHAPE: Simple, Back Facing Rectangle 
	NUMBER OF STORIES: 1
	FOUNDATION MATERIAL: Concrete Block
	PRIMARY WALL MATERIALS: Clapboard
	FRONT PORCH: Covered Entry 
	VISIBLE SIDE PORCH: N/A 
	ENTRY DOORS: Historic 
	WINDOW MATERIAL: Wood, Clad 
	WINDOW STYLE: Double Hung, 1/1, 3/1 
	PRIMARY ROOF FORM: Front Gabled 
	PRIMARY ROOF MATERIAL: Asphalt Shingles 
	VISIBLE CHIMNEY: Yes 
	CHIMNEY MATERIAL: Brick 
	OTHER SIGNIFICANT ARCHITECTURAL FEATURES: 
	PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMBER PIN: 12-03-186-003
	BUILDER: Unknown 
	WILSON BROTHERS: Off


